
Bottle gourd price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bassi Pathana APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2026-01-09

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Khamano  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Bassi Pathana  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Bottle gourd - Other Sirhind  17.00  1,700.00  2300 -  1,500.00 2025-08-19

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bassi-pathana-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khamano
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bassi-pathana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sirhind
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/punjab/bottle-gourd

